
PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE 
SR 17/SR 75 @ CHATTAHOOCHEE RIVER 

IN HELEN 
WHITE COUNTY, GEORGIA 

GDOT PI NO. 0010684 
CITY OF HELEN, GEORGIA 

 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

 
Project Manager:  Ken Peters 

Cost of Plans:  $150.00  
Bid Date:  May 16, 2017 at 1:00 p.m. 
Project Estimated Cost:  $450,000.00 

11-061 
 
 

  Issued To Date 
1 City of Helen 

25 Alpenrosen Strasse 
Helen, GA   30545 
706-878-2733 (T) 
706-878-1655 (F) 
 

03/27/17  

2 Ken Peters 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
303 Swanson Drive 
Lawrenceville, GA   30043 
770-962-1387 (T) 
770-962-8010 (F) 
kpeters@eminc.biz 
 

03/27/17  

3 Corinne Valentine 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
303 Swanson Drive 
Lawrenceville, GA   30043 
770-962-1387 (T) 
770-962-8010 (F) 
 

03/27/17  

4 Scott Kinzie 
Square Deal Enterprises, Inc. 
310 Welcome Lane 
Sautee, GA  30571 
706-318-9876 (T) 
706-865-9999 (F) 
 

03/28/17 

5 Ben Colson 
Georgia Bridge & Concrete 
4635 N. Royal Drive 
Tucker, GA   30084 
470-331-2637 (T) 
lerwin@georgiabridge.net 
 

03/29/17 



 
6 Karl C. Young 

The L.C. Whitford Co., Inc. 
3765 Francis Circle 
Alpharetta, GA   30004 
770-346-0610 (T) 
770-346-0525 (F) 
karlyoung@lcwga.com 
 

03/29/17  

7 Craig Weatherly 
North Georgia Concrete, Inc. 
85 Chestatee Industrial Park Drive 
Dahlonega, GA   30533 
770-355-7471 (T) 
cweatherly@northgeorgiaconcrete.com 
 
 

03/30/17 

8 Floyd Wimpy 
Wimpy Enterprises 
572 Miller Calhoun Road 
Dahlonega, GA   30533-2717 
770-540-1868 (T) 
annevail@aol.com 
 
 

04/03/17 

9 Josh Raines 
Georgia Development Partners 
300 Galleria Parkway, S.E. 
Suite 310 
Atlanta, GA   30339 
404-228-6949 (T) 
404-228-5478 (F) 
jraines@gdpbuilds.com 
 

04/06/17 

10 Peter Varquez 
Construction Market Data Group LLC 
30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 100 
Norcross, GA   30092 
800-364-2059 (T) 
866-570-8187 (F) 
peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com 

04/06/17 

11 Josh Maner 
Integrated Construction and Nobility, Inc. 
228 Old Driver Road 
Whitesburg, GA   30185 
404-450-5549 (T) 
jmaner@ican1.com 
 

04/10/17 

12 Brian May 
C.A. Murren & Sons Company, Inc. 
2275 Loganville HWY 
Grayson, GA  30017 
678-597-0807 (D) 
770-682-2940 (T) 
678-597-0949 (F) 
brianm@camurren.com 

04/13/17 
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